SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
Ganeshkhind,Pune 411 007

Sr.No.

w N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Case No

BARCHO001
BARCHO002

BCA(SCIENCE)
001

MCS001
MCS002
MCS003
MCS004
MCS005
MSCO001
MSC002
MSCO003

MSCO004
MSCO005
MSCO006
MSCO007
MSCO008
MSCO009
MSCO010
MSCO011

MSC012
MSCO013

MSCO014

MSCO015

MSCO016

MSCO017
MSCO018

Seat No.

5970
5998
10088

13439
12160
12165
12163
13482
345596
335106
700016

336613
336603
336577
345691
336763
336774
337310
336311

346569

346377

405324

405319

405320

605054
605047

Recommendations

First Interaction

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
70223-MICROBIAL METABOLISM subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
33413C &CA&CD& MC subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34313 AAT subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34313- AAT subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
40201-BO 2.1 CRYPTOGAMIC BOTANY Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
40201-BO 2.1 CRYPTOGAMIC BOTANY Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
40201-BO 2.1 CRYPTOGAMIC BOTANY Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent



27
28
29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45
46

47
48
49

50

51

52

53
54
55

MSCO019
MSC020
MSC021

MSCO022

MSCO023

MSC024
MSC025

MSC026
MSCO027

MSCO028
MSC029
MSCO030
MSC031
MSCO032
MSC033

MSC034

MSCO035

MSCO036

SYBCSO001
SYBCS002

SYBCSO003
SYBCS004
SYBCS005

SYBCS006

SYBCS007

SYBCS008

SYBCSO009
SYBCSO010
SYBCSO011

605044
605036
345229

338504

345203

605072
345246

605074
345210

345899
345900
205424
205432
336670
346224

338258

405666

106413

17152
6075

6038
15962
5947

5933

5932

5881

16756
10876
8366

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34414-MOFA AP subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
33212-CHI-230 COORDINATION & BIOINORGANIC
CHEMISTRY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34414-MOFA& AP subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34414-MOFA AP subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34414-MOFA&AP subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
34211-CHP-210 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY Il subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
33211-CHP-210 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY Il subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
40202-BO 2.2 CELL BIOLOGY & EVOLUTION subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
10201-COMP ANAL subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22321-EL-221 8051 ARCH.,INTERFACING & PROG.
subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22321-EL-221 8051 ARCH.,INTERFACING & PROG.
subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22321-EL-221 8051 ARCH.,INTERFACING & PROG.
subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22321-EL-221 8051 ARCH.,INTERFACING & PROG.
subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
22321-EL-221 8051 ARCH.,INTERFACING & PROG.
subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92

SYBCSO012
SYBCSO013
SYBCS014
SYBCSO015
SYBCSO016
SYBCSO017
SYBCSO018
SYBCSO019
SYBCSO020
SYBCS021
SYBSCO001
SYBSCO002
SYBSCO003
SYBSCO004

SYBSCO005
SYBSCO006
SYBSCO007
SYBSCO008
SYBSCO009
SYBSCO010
SYBSCO011
SYBSCO012
SYBSCO013
SYBSCO014
SYBSCO015
SYBSCO016
SYBSCO017

SYBSCO018
SYBSCO019
SYBSCO020
SYBSCO021
SYBSCO022
SYBSCO023
SYBSC024

SYBSCO025

SYBSCO026
SYBSCO027

8369
17118
17117
17254
12971

6859

7151

7176

7161

7177
10007

9221

9119
38843

1056
40770
40831
40790
40764
12936
12958
12993
10047
34414
34408
8440
8438

39610
15304
15076
15093
40745
40727
10771

10813

10772
10757

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81321-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Annulment of the performance of the student in the

81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

SYBSCO028

SYBSCO029

SYBSCO030

SYBSCO031

SYBSCO032
SYBSCO033
SYBSC034
SYBSCO035
SYBSCO036
SYBSCO037
SYBSCO038
SYBSCO039
SYBSCO040
SYBSCO041
SYBSC042
SYBSCO043
SYBSC044
SYBSCO045
SYBSCO046
SYBSC047
SYBSCO048
SYBSCO049
SYBSCO050

SYBSCO051

SYBSCO052
SYBSCO053
SYBSCO054
SYBSCO055
SYBSCO056
SYBSCO057
SYBSCO058
SYBSCO059

SYBSCO060

10783

10793

10797

10815

40735
40764
40765
34670
34644
34633
18194
10587
10652
10649
10594
14687
42007
41981
41160
41135
11061
18021
19320

19317

17501
17500
8139
8144
8119
26525
9066
40515

40530

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER I subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81412-BOTANY THEORY PAPER I subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81421-BOTANY THEORY PAPER Il subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81421-BOTANY THEORY PAPER II subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81322-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81322-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-



126
127

128

129

130

131

132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

SYBSCO061
SYBSCO062

SYBSCO063

SYBSC064

SYBSCO065

SYBSCO066

SYBSCO067
SYBSCO068
SYBSCO069

SYBSCO070
SYBSCO071
SYBSCO072
SYBSCO073
SYBSCO074
SYBSCO075

SYBSCO076

SYBSCO77

SYBSCO078
SYBSCO079
SYBSCO080
SYBSCO081
SYBSCO082
SYBSCO083
SYBSCO084
SYBSCO085
SYBSCO086
SYBSCO087
SYBSCO088
SYBSCO089
SYBSCO090
SYBSCO091
SYBSCO092
SYBSCO093

20207
20324

20226

20304

20386

20394

35734
34311
1348

27105
7700
33155
21043
19437
11543

11567

11570

24582
24568
10661
13599
24987
26696
26690
39149
39214
39138
9114
9087
9209
24994
20551
7134

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81322-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER II subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81322-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81322-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
82212-ELECTRONICS THEORY PAPER I subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81112-MATHEMATICS PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81112-MATHEMATICS PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
81112-MATHEMATICS PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170

171

172

173
174

175
176
177
178
179
180

181

182

183

184

185

186
187
188
189

SYBSC094
SYBSCO095
SYBSCO096
SYBSCO097
SYBSCO098
TYBCSO001

TYBCS002
TYBCS003
TYBCS004
TYBCSO005
TYBCS006
TYBCSO007

TYBCSO008

TYBCSO009

TYBCSO010
TYBCSO011

TYBSCO001
TYBSCO002
TYBSCO003
TYBSCO004
TYBSCO005
TYBSCO006

TYBSCO007

TYBSCO008

TYBSCO009

TYBSCO010

TYBSCO11

TYBSCO012
TYBSCO013
TYBSCO014
TYBSCO015

32714
32707
32717
26293
26167
16690

3304
1890
1708
13304
1598
11681

11692

6500

651
652

13038
13006

34199
7814
4031
8572

8555

8578

8574

8576

20394

35357
35091
19351
37086

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
31125-CS -335 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - | subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
32135-CS -345 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - |l subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
31125-CS -335 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA - | subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91333-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91333-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER lll subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91333-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER lll subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-



190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205

206

207

208

209
210
211

212

213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

TYBSCO016

TYBSCO017
TYBSCO018
TYBSCO019
TYBSCO020
TYBSCO021

TYBSCO022
TYBSCO023
TYBSCO024
TYBSCO025
TYBSCO026
TYBSCO027
TYBSCO028
TYBSCO029

TYBSCO030
TYBSCO031

TYBSCO032

TYBSCO033

TYBSCO034

TYBSCO035
TYBSCO036
TYBSCO037

TYBSCO038

TYBSCO039

TYBSCO040
TYBSCO041
TYBSCO042
TYBSCO043
TYBSCO044
TYBSCO045
TYBSCO046
TYBSC047

7099

34169
32439
32489
32482
22364

4020
41090
41054
41060
41062
41070
41044

8592

2520
38606

38668

38661

8411

25583
25620
19338

19343

19340

24824
24822
24816
24812
24808
24805
24829
24825

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91423-BOTANY THEORY PAPER Il subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
911F4-COMPUTATIONAL GEOMETRY subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91324-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91324-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER Il subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91214-PHYSICS THEORY PAPER I subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91344-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER IV subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91344-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER IV subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91344-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER IV subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



222
223
224
225

226

227

228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257

TYBSCO048
TYBSCO049
TYBSCO050
TYBSCO051

TYBSCO052

TYBSCO053

TYBSCO054
TYBSCO055
TYBSCO056
TYBSCO057
TYBSCO058

TYBSCO059
TYBSCO060
TYBSCO061
TYBSCO062
TYBSCO063
TYBSCO064
TYBSCO065
TYBSCO066
TYBSCO067
TYBSCO068
TYBSCO069
TYBSCO070
TYBSCO71
TYBSCO072
TYBSCO73
TYBSCO074
TYBSCO075
TYBSCO076
TYBSCO77
TYBSCO078
TYBSCO79
TYBSCO080
TYBSCO081

TYBSCO082
TYBSCO083

24826
25323
25308
41529

41561

37063

41534
8120
33853
9239
37066

9369
15271
15249
15216
15276

7153
39211
41057
41061
35551
35622
35630
35575
35651
35647
11230
11226
11318
11317

2867

2993
21109
26419

21875
30599

Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91344-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER IV subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91344-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER IV subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
91344-CHEMISTRY THEORY PAPER IV subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in full and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent



Deputy Registrar(Examinations) Chairman
Certificate Unit Unfairmeans Committee



